
State of Pennsylvania Contract Summary

Contract Number: 4400025583 
Valid Through 04/ 30/2024 
 
SQ #40363 required on purchase order 
Current Price Guide in Effect 
 
Rep Group for Eastern Pennsylvania  
VF Associates, LLC 
http://www.vfreps.com 
Phone: 856.630.2777 
 
Jennifer Brock, Principal 
Email: jbrock@vfassoc.com 
Phone: 856.630.2777 
 
Rep Group for Western Pennsylvania  
Dan Binford & Associates 
https://www.danbinford.com 
Phone: 513-221-4800 
 
Dan Binford, Principal 
Email: danbinford@aol.com 
Phone: 513-221-4800 
 
Customer Service  
Email: customerservice@krug.ca 
Phone: 888-578-5784 
 
Eligible Products  
Commercial Furniture 
 
Discount Information  
For information about discounts and dealer fees, please contact your local rep or customer  
service. 
 
Installation  
Dealer negotiates installation fees. 
 
Orders  
No minimum or maximum order. 
The SQ, contract number, project name & location must be on the purchase order. 
Direct purchase orders should be made out to Krug c/o dealer of record.



Authorized Dealer List

A. Pomerantz & company  
701 Market Street #7000  
Philadelphia, PA 199106  
Linda Rudi 800.344.9135 
rudi@pomerantz.com 
 
AMP Business Interiors  
668 Stony Hill Road #106  
Yardley, PA 19067  
Stacey Groder 215.321.0332 
sgroder@ampbusint.com 
 
Boomerang  
7001 N. Park Drive  
Pennsauken, NJ 08109 
Josh Smargiassi 856.582.0100 
jsmargiassi@boomerangusa.com 
 
Cofco  
2200 North Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19133 
Joan Waters 610.994.1406 
jwaters@cofcogroup.com  
 
Corporate Environments  
605 Broad Street  
Bethlehem, PA 18018  
Shari Moyer (610) 297-3476 
smoyer@cefurn.com 
 
Corporate Facilities - CFI  
7001 N. Park Drive  
Pennsauken, NJ 08109  
Amanda Chevalier 215.279.9449 
achevalier@cfi-knoll.com 
 
Corporate Interiors  
161 Washington Street, Suite #200  
Conshohocken, PA 19428  
Neil Marshall 302.356.1036 
nmarshall@corporate-interiors.com 
 
 
 
 

Educational Furniture Solutions - EFS  
305 Woodcrest Circle  
Limerick, PA 19468  
Kevin Christman 610.630.3995 
kevin@efs-llc.com 
 
Emerald Business Supply  
4807 Ashburner Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19136  
Nick Faragasso 856-513-5761 
Fax: 215-333-9919 
Nfaragasso@ebsupplies.com 
 
Ethosource Office Furniture  
681 Moore Road Suite #321  
King of Prussia, PA 19406  
Danielle Paul 610.286.1766 
Daniellep@ethosource.com 
 
Furniture Soup  
1031D MacArthur Road, Building #2  
Reading, PA 19605  
Brenda Gaul 610.926.8700 
brenda@furnituresoup.com 
 
H&H Interiors  
148 E. Street Rd, Suite 335  
Feasterville, PA 19053 
Michael Hess (856) 816-8275 
michael@hhinteriors.org 

 
Benjamin Roberts LTD.  
240 N Prince St.  
Lancaster, PA 17603  
Rob Bomberger 717-291-1001 
rob@benjaminrobertsltd.com 
 
Innovative commercial Interiors - ICI  
806 Silvia Street  
Ewing Township, NJ 08628  
Samantha Krier 609.538.8800 
samantha@icifurniture.com



Authorized Dealer List

Interior Workspace Solutions  
6765 Ambassador Drive  
Iron Run Corporate Center  
Allentown, PA 18106 
Gary Clewell (610) 391-0733 
clewell@interiorworkplace.com  
 
Kershner  
600 Clark Avenue  
King of Prussia, PA 19406  
Bruer Kershner 610.768.0200 
bruer@kershneroffice.com 
 
Office Basics  
22 Creek Circle  
Boothwyn, PA 19061  
Carmen Tommasi (610) 245-2400 
ctommasi@officebasics.com 
 
Office Environments  
1500 Grundys Lane  
Bristol, PA 19007  
Tom Graham 267.553.1000 
tgraham@oeonline.net 
 
Office Project Solutions  
616 Jefferson Street  
Palmyra, NJ 08065  
Tim Smith 215.901.7101 
timsmith@officeprojectsolutions.com 
 
Office Works  
One Commerce Square  
2005 Market Street, #100  
Philadelphia, PA 19103  
Sarah Finnegan 610-834-9877 
sfinnega@officeworksinc.com 
 
Offix Systems  
612 West Hamilton Street, 2nd flr  
Allentown, PA 18101  
Juan Vidal 610.791.110 
jcvidal@offixsystems.com 
 
 

Premier Office Solutions Inc.  
601 Davisville Road  
Willow Grove PA 19090  
Paul Barr 215.734.2300 
paul@premierofficesolutions.com 
 
Source One  
1015 York Road  
Willow Grove, PA 19090  
Jessie Domeracke 609.704.7510 
jesse@sourceonefurniture.com 
 
Spectrum Workplace  
1122 Longford Road  
Phoenixville, PA 19460  
Peggy Kelly 610.354.0300 
pkelly@spectrumworkplace.com 
 
Supply Source 
415 West 3rd Street  
Williamsport, PA 17701  
Larry Basile (570) 327-1500 
larryb@supplysourceinc.com 
 
Systems Plus  
102 West Franklin Street  
Steelton, PA 17113  
Lynlee Sheeler (717) 939-5200 
Lsheeler@systemsplusoffice.com 
 
Tanner Furniture  
7813 Derry Street  
Harrisburg, PA 7111  
Gary Poffenberger (717) 985-9700 
gary@gotanner.com 
 
Phillips Worplace Interiors  
6345 Flank Drive, Suite 1200  
Harrisburg, PA 17112  
Michael Bistline 1-844-228-2600 
MBISTLINE@phillipsatwork.com



Authorized Dealer List

Transamerican  
3800 Main Street  
Philadelphia, PA 19127  
Vincent Digiesi (215) 482-8550 
vdigiesi@transamfurn.com 
 
WB Mason  
151 Heller Place  
Bellmawr, NJ 08031  
Kim Kearney 1.888.926.2766 
kim.kearney@wbmason.com 
 
Xotive  
12 Veterans Square; Suite #3 
Media, Pennsylvania 19063  
Ed Syre (484) 444-2409 
xotive@comcast.net 
 
Allstate Office Interiors  
113 N Gold Drive  
Robbinsville, NJ 08691  
Mickey Spooner 732.438.1244 
Mickey@allstateofficeint.com


